Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000038837 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name

: CALANDRINO LAW FIRM Account Number: I20090000062

Phone

: (407)601-4905

Fax Number

: (407)601-4910

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email	Address	

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN MARTIN GARDNER PROPERTIES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	. 0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

T. CLINE

FEB 2 2 2010

**EXAMINER** 

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration ! Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	Martin Gard	ner Properties, LLC	
Gobbe 11		ited Liability Company	
	of Amendment and fee(s) are su pondence concerning this matte		·
	Δ	.my M. Guy, Paralegal	
		Name of Person	
	Са	landrino Law Firm, P.A.	
		Firm/Company	
	301 E	ast Pine Street, Suite 950	MUFEB 19 SECRETARY SECRETARY
		Address	
	c	Prlando, Florida 32801	197
		City/State and Zip Code	
	amy(	Offoridabusinesslaw.com to be used for future annual report notifice	ulion)
For further information	concerning this matter, please		T. Ch
	M. Guy, Paralegal	at (407) 6	01-4905
Name	ai Person	at ( 407 ) 6 Area Code & Daytime	relephone (value)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAI	LING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	R ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Name of the Limited Li	Gardner Properties,	LLC			
(A F	orida Limited Liability Company	')			
_	· · · -	January 25, 201	0 an	d assign	ed
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)  The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company h	ere:			
				F-3	
	he words "Limited Liability Com	pany," the designation		the abbr	eviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:		155		ga cirila de Br O Distribuição Distribuição
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	ADDRESS)		45/78 mm.		<u> </u>
·					**************************************
			Ar J		·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			- 1965 - 1965 - 1965		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BQ	<u></u>			<del> </del>	
				·	
		our records, <u>enter</u>	the nar	ne of th	ie new
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:					
	·I	Enter Florida street ad	ddress		1
_		, Florida _			
	City		Zip (	Code	
New Designated Ament's Signature if changing Des	intornal Amounts				

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Ma $MGRM = M$	nager Ianaging Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Maggie Martin	961 S. Belfast Place Chuluota, Florida 32766	☐ Add ☐ Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Addin Reminove
			Add Remove
<del></del>			© CP © DAdd O — Remove
D. If amend	ling any other information, enter chan	ge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if nece	ssary.)
_			
Dated	February 19 2	010	
	John V. Colal	7 .	
		er or authorized representative of a member	
	Type	epresentative of the Members d or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00